
6100 SEAT OVERVIEW
A bulkhead mounted seat with drop-down seat base and 8 inches (203 
mm) of suspension travel. Typically used in confined cabin spaces or
center console vessels for auxiliary seating where a low ride height is
ideal.

Drop down seat 
base for more 

deck space

Optional flat 
bulkhead adapter

standard options

seat
• folding: drop-down seat base

mounting
• bulkhead mount

line of sight
• low/feet on deck

options
• hand grips
• wide seat bucket with

2” wider armrests

accessories
• 2-point harness (lap belt)
• cup holder

color
• clear anodized metal
• upholstery: black

non-standard options
• 4-point harness
• armrest mounted controls
• universal equipment box

allsalt maritime 2023



SUSPENSION TRAVEL 203 mm / 8 in

BASE WEIGHT 27 kg / 60 lb

MATERIAL CNC Aluminum, 316 SS

FINISH Hard Anodized Aluminum

UPHOLSTERY Waterproof Marine Vinyl, UV Stable and Mold Resistant, Black

6100

SPECIFICATIONS: SHOXS 6100

 636mm
25.0in

 587mm
23.1in

 

16.8in

573mm
22.6in

 427mm

MOUNTING HEIGHT
495mm,  521mm,  546mm
[19.5in]   [20.5in]   [21.5in]

203 mm
[8.0 in.]

925mm
36.4in

26.3in
669mm

 404mm
15.9in
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